Osterlenligan 2009-10, Grundspel

Plac Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Bolaget 10 8-2-0 462 - 164 2.817 209
2 Anatronic 10 7-1-2 451-199 2.266 202
3 Zonett 10 6-2-2 415-217 1912 189
4 Genarp 10 5-3-2 351-214 1.640 179
5 Bricklaggarna 10 5-3-2 312-211 1.479 173
6 Rosenlund 10 6-1-3 319-251 1.271 167
7 Aldrig Hemma 10 3-6-1 330-270 1.222 165
8 Brosarp 10 3-5-2 310-241 1.286 157
9 Ekdahl 10 2-5-3 268-300 0.893 144
10 Kassoren 10 3-3-4 271-307 0.883 141
11 Netten 10 2-3-5 263-356 0.739 128
12 ABBI 10 2-2-6 243-391 0.621 113
13 Sj6bo 10 1-4-5 257 -436 0.589 111
14 Hallberg 10 1-3-6 223-413 0540 104
15 Ingegéards Drangar 10 1-4-5 213-412 0.517 104
16 Hultberg 10 1-1-8 202 - 508 0.398 78

Rond 1 17 september Imp VP

ABBI - Sjobo 29-37 13-17

Aldrig Hemma - Rosenlund 8 -39 7-23

Anatronic - Netten 65-1 25-1

Bolaget - Kassoren 33-24 17-13

Bricklaggarna - Ingegérds Drangar 33-23 17-13

Brosarp - Hultberg 70-11  25-2

Ekdahl - Hallberg 50-18 23-7

Zonett - Genarp 21-20 15-15

Rond 2 17 september Imp VP

Aldrig Hemma - ABBI 43-23 20-10

Anatronic - Sjobo 56-20 24-6

Bolaget - Rosenlund 67-26 25-5

Bricklaggarna - Netten 36-12 21-9

Brdsarp - Kassoren 10-43 7 -23

Ekdahl - Ingegards Drangar 37-23 18-12

Genarp - Hultberg 65-15 25-3

Hallberg - Zonett 13-57 4 -25

Rond 3 8 oktober Imp \

Anatronic - Aldrig Hemma 28-24 16-14

Bolaget - ABBI 31-20 18-12

Bricklaggarna - Sjobo 49-28 20-10

Brésarp - Rosenlund 11-37 9-21

Ekdahl - Netten 45-46  15-15

Genarp - Kassoren 36-32 16-14

Hallberg - Ingegérds Drangar 46-19 22-8

Zonett - Hultberg 50-22 22-8

Rond 4 8 oktober Imp VP

Bolaget - Anatronic 37-20 19-11

Bricklaggarna - Aldrig Hemma 21-24 14-16

Brosarp - ABBI 14-13 15-15

Ekdahl - Sjobo 13-15 15-15

Genarp - Rosenlund 4 -44 5-25

Hallberg - Netten 31-48 11-19

Hultberg - Kassoren 9 -56 4 -25

Ingegards Drangar - Zonett 4 -66 1-25

Rond 5 29 oktober Imp \

Bricklaggarna - Bolaget 12-44 7-23

Brosarp - Anatronic 46-32 18-12

Ekdahl - Aldrig Hemma 21-43 10-20

Genarp - ABBI 59-10 25-3

Hallberg - Sjobo 25-54 8 -22

Hultberg - Rosenlund 27-60 7-23

Ingegards Drangar - Netten 29-14 19-11

Zonett - Kassoren 18-29 12-18

Rond 6 29 oktober Imp VP

Brosarp - Bricklaggarna 12-16  14-16

Ekdahl - Bolaget 1-23 10-20

Genarp - Anatronic 9-30 10-20

Hallberg - Aldrig Hemma 30-28 15-15




Hultberg - ABBI

Ingegards Drangar - Sjébo
Kassotren - Rosenlund
Netten - Zonett

Rond 7 19 november

Ekdahl - Brosarp
Genarp - Bricklaggarna
Hallberg - Bolaget
Hultberg - Anatronic
Ingegérds Drangar - Aldrig Hemma
Kassdren - ABBI

Netten - Sjobo

Zonett - Rosenlund
Rond 8 19 november

Genarp - Ekdahl
Hallberg - Brosarp
Hultberg - Bricklaggarna
Ingegards Drangar - Bolaget
Kassoren - Anatronic
Netten - Aldrig Hemma
Rosenlund - ABBI

Sjébo - Zonett

Rond 9 10 december

Hallberg - Genarp
Hultberg - Ekdahl
Ingegards Drangar - Brésarp
Kassoren - Bricklaggarna
Netten - Bolaget
Rosenlund - Anatronic
Sjébo - Aldrig Hemma
Zonett - ABBI

Rond 10 10 december

Hultberg - Hallberg
Ingegards Drangar - Genarp
Kassoren - Ekdahl
Netten - Brosarp
Rosenlund - Bricklaggarna
Sjébo - Bolaget
ABBI - Anatronic
Aldrig Hemma - Zonett

28-50
31-24
14-25
29-47

Imp

28-25
35-9
7 -62
18-61
30-40
25-46
43-20
17-14

Imp

40-36
21-29
7 -53
28-31
0 -59
27-25
42-20
16-60

Imp

4 -38
37-15
13-76
18-49
16-41
24-49
33-37
61-12

Imp

28-28
13-45
30-22
27-17
8 -34
10-93
20-51
58-18

10-20
16-14
12-18
11-19

VP

16-14
21-9
2-25
5-25
13-17
10-20
21-9
16-14

VP

16-14
13-17
4 -25
14-16
2-25
15-15
20-10
4 -25
VP

7-23
20-10
1-25
7-23
9-21
9-21
14-16
25-3

VP

15-15
7-23
17-13
17-13
9-21
0-25
7-23
25-5

Osterlenligan 2009-10, A-slutspel

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Bolaget 5 5-0-0 387-220 1.759 104
2 Genarp 5 3-1-1 377-295 1.278 89
3 Bricklaggarna 5 1-2-2 295-303 0974 74
4 Zonett 5 1-2-2 318-328 0.970 70
5 Anatronic 5 1-1-3 295 -345 0.855 66
6 Rosenlund 5 0-2-3 220-401 0.549 44
Rond 1 21 januari Imp VP

Bolaget - Bricklaggarna
Anatronic - Genarp
Rosenlund - Zonett

Rond 2 25 mars

Anatronic - Bolaget
Zonett - Bricklaggarna
Genarp - Rosenlund
Rond 3 18 mars

Zonett - Anatronic
Genarp - Bolaget
Rosenlund - Bricklaggarna
Rond 4 22 april

Genarp - Zonett

Bricklaggarna - Anatronic
Bolaget - Rosenlund

78- 47 20-10
64- 97 9-21
29-108 2-25

Imp VP

67- 83 12-18
73- 76 15-15
84- 72 17-13

Imp VP

47- 52 14-16
43- 68 11-19
51- 58 14-16

Imp VP
86- 43 22-
66- 34 21-
73- 16 25-

8
9
5




Rond 5 6 maj Imp

Bricklaggarna - Genarp 48- 67 12-18
Bolaget - Zonett 85- 47 22-8
Rosenlund - Anatronic 52- 78 10-20

Osterlenligan 2009-10, B-slutspel

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Kassoren 10 8-1-1 410-226 1.814 194
2 ABBI 10 7-0-3 377-213 1.770 185
3 Aldrig Hemma 10 7-1-2 444 -254 1.748 185
4 Brdsarp 10 5-2-3 319-277 1.152 163
5 Ingegards Drangar 10 4-1-5 342-371 0.922 142
6 Netten 10 3-2-5 315-353 0.892 141
7 Ekdahl 10 4-2-4 265-306 0.866 140
8 Sjobo 10 2-3-5 290-435 0.667 118
9 Hallberg 10 1-2-7 267-406 0.658 114
10 Hultberg 10 1-2-7 228-416 0.548 107

Rond 1 21 januari Imp VP

Aldrig Hemma - Ingegérds Dréangar 53-12 25-5

Brosarp - Hallberg 44-13 23-7

Ekdahl - Sjobo 28-27 15-15

Kassoren - ABBI 31-42 12-18

Hultberg - Netten 24-53 8-22

Rond 2 21 januari Imp VP

Brésarp - Aldrig Hemma 29-47 11-19

Ekdahl - Ingegérds Dréangar 20-50 8 -22

Kassotren - Hallberg 55-16 25-5

Netten - Sjobo 49-49 15-15

ABBI - Hultberg 60- 8 25-3

Rond 3 25 mars Imp VP

Ekdahl - Brosarp 27-13 18-12

Kassbéren - Aldrig Hemma 51-24 22-8

Netten - Ingegérds Drangar 32-53 10-20

ABBI - Hallberg 53-22 23-7

Hultberg - Sjobo 35-48 12-18

Rond 4 25 mars Imp \

Kassoren - Ekdahl 46-28 19-11

Netten - Brosarp 27-51 9-21

ABBI - Aldrig Hemma 44-24  20-10

Sjébo - Ingegérds Drangar 13-53 5-25

Hallberg - Hultberg 21-19 15-15

Rond 5 18 mars Imp VP

Netten - Kassoren 20-48 8 -22

ABBI - Ekdahl 36-10 21-9

Sjobo - Brosarp 11-28 11-19

Hallberg - Aldrig Hemma 24-35 12-18

Hultberg - Ingegards Drangar 35-40 14-16

Rond 6 18 mars Imp VP

ABBI - Netten 9-28 10-20

Sjébo - Kassoren 31-45 12-18

Hallberg - Ekdahl 23-37 12-18

Ingegards Drangar - Brésarp 22-54 7 -23

Aldrig Hemma - Hultberg 55-17 24-6

Rond 7 22 april Imp VP

Sjobo - ABBI 11-64 3 -25

Hallberg - Netten 24-39 11-19

Ingegards Drangar - Kassoéren 9 -37 8 -22

Aldrig Hemma - Ekdahl 43-26 19-11

Hultberg - Brosarp 44-14 22- 8

Rond 8 22 april Imp VP

Hallberg - Sjobo 36-33 16-14

Ingegards Drangar - ABBI 12-39 8 -22

Aldrig Hemma - Netten 30-11 20-10

Brosarp - Kassoren 16-26 13-17

Ekdahl - Hultberg 24-12  18-12




Rond 9 6 maj

Ingegérds Drangar - Hallberg
Aldrig Hemma - Sjobo
Brosarp - ABBI
Ekdahl - Netten
Hultberg - Kassoren
Rond 10 6 maj, Gréna Hissen
Kassdren - ABBI
Aldrig Hemma - Brosarp
Ekdahl - Netten
Ingegards Drangar - Hallberg
Hultberg - Sjobo

Imp
32-54
93-9
39-20
43-29
30-43

Imp
28-10
40-31
22-27
59-34

4 -58

VP
10-20
25-0
20-10
18-12
12-18

VP

19-11
17-13
14-16
21-9
3-25



